APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Quarter ending :December 2022

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

S.M. KRISHNAN s -
Sr. Vice President-Finance & Company Secretary



Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of Shares pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
Sharehold otherwise encumbered (XV)

ing as a
% of total

no. of

shares
Total no. shares held (calculate
d as per

Total as a No. of equity reholding (No. of shares)
No. of Voting % of Total shares held in under
Rights Voting As a % of dematerialized

right total form
SCRR, No.(a) Shares

1957)As a
% of held(b) SubCateg SubCateg SubCateg
(A+B+C2) ory_| ory_lI ory_lll

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

Category of shareholder

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 23 4,21,77,612 4,21,77,612 29.33 4,21,77,612 29.33 69,05,385 16.37 4,21,77,612 - - -
(B) Public 1,31,613 10,16,07,045 10,16,07,045 70.67 10,16,07,045 70.67 0 9,99,81,497
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 - - ~
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust 0 0 0 - - -
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public 0 0 0 - - -
Grand Total 1,31,636 14,37,84,657 14,37,84,657 100 14,37,84,657 100 69,05,385 4.8 14,21,59,109

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

S.M. KRISHNAN s -
Sr. Vice President-Finance & Company Secretary



Category & Name of the
Shareholders

Mutual Funds/
HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY
LIMITED

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED

SBINIFTY 50 ETF
AXIS MUTUAL FUND
TRUSTEE LIMITED

Alternate Investment Funds

Banks

Insurance Companies
HDFC LIFE INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF INDIA
Provident Funds/ Pension
Funds

NBFCs registered with RBI

Other Financial Institutions

Sub Total B1

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Categoryl

JP MORGAN FUNDS

TOUCHSTONE STRATEGIC
TRUST - TOUCHSTONE
SANDS CAPITAL EMERGING
MARKETS GROWTH FUND

VERITAS FUNDS PLC ON
BEHALF OF VERITAS ASIAN
FUND

SCHRODER
INTERNATIONAL
SELECTION FUND ASIAN
OPPORTUNITIES

Foreign Portfolio Investors
Category ll

Sub Total B2

No. of
sharehold
er

14

66

294
913

78
991

Statement showing shareholding pattern

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held

14666560

1666242

2208283

2363410
2373570

69995

131345
7937168

1460752

2881613

1001848

122

1398
23808436
64545367

1516901

1865136

2024329

2737719

4381680
68927047

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

S.M. KRISHNAN
Sr. Vice President-Finance & Company Secretary

- -

Total no. shares held

1,46,66,560
16,66,242
22,08,283

23,63,410
23,73,570

69,995

1,31,345
79,337,168

14,660,752
28,81,613
10,01,848

122

1,398
2,38,08,436
6,45,45,367

15,116,901

18,665,136

20,24,329

27,337,719

43,81,680
6,89,27,047

Sharehold
ing %
calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957 As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

10.2
1.16

1.54

1.64
1.65

0.05

0.09
5.52

1.02

0.7

16.56
44.89
1.05

1.41

3.05
47 .94

No. of Voting
Rights

1,46,66,560
16,666,242
22,08,283

23,663,410
23,73,570

69,995

1,331,345
79,337,168

14,660,752
28,81,613
10,01,848

122

1,398
2,38,08,436
6,45,45,367

15,16,901

18,65,136

20,24,329

27,337,719

43,81,680
6,89,27,047

of the Public shareholder

S UL-Cate gl 2 At Ol S ial oo

[a%2 YA
Snarenuviunmy UAGL. U1 snares)

Tindar

No. of equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
right

SubCateg SubCateg SubCateg
ory_| ory_lI ory_lll

10.2 1,46,66,560
1.16 16,66,242
1.54 22,08,283
1.64 23,663,410
1.65 23,73,570
0.05 69,995
0.09 1,29,205
5.52 79,337,168
1.02 14,660,752
2 28,881,613
0.7 10,01,848
o 122

o
16.56 2,38,04,898
44.89 6,45,45,367
1.05 15,16,901
1.3 18,65,136
1.41 20,24,329
1.9 27.,37,719
3.05 43,81,680
47 .94 6,89,27,047



B1) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

State Government /
Governor

Sub Total B3

B2) Non-Institutions
Key Managerial Personnel
Investor Education and
Protection Fund (IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident Indians
(NRlIs)

Any Other (specify)
Foreign Portfolio Investor
(Category - Il

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

LLP

HUF

Employees

Director or Director's
Relatives

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

124854

3154
2311
3

26

1

59
1508
1

2

89

622
130327
131613

323708

323708
0
4

451666

5589931

348418

1167569
990266
2883
138367
132396

15995
66149
121

1150

145218
487987
8547854
101607045

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

S.M. KRISHNAN
Sr. Vice President-Finance & Company Secretary

v

3,23,708
3,23,708

4
4,51,666

55,89,931

3,48,418

11,67,569
9,90,266
2,883
1,38,367
1,32,396

15,995
66,149
121

1,150

1,45,218
4,87,987
85,47,854
10,16,07,045

0.23
0.23

0.31

3.89

0.24

0.81
0.69

0.1
0.09

0.01
0.05

0.1
0.34
5.94

70.67

3,23,708
3,23,708

4
4,51,666

55,89,931

3,48,418

11,67,569
9,90,266
2,883
1,38,367
1,32,396

15,995
66,149
121

1,150

1,45,218
4,87,987
85,47,854
10,16,07,045

0.23
0.23

0.31

3.89

0.24

0.81
0.69

0.1
0.09

0.01
0.05

0.1
0.34
5.94

70.67

3,23,708
3,23,708

4
4,51,666

46,46,467

3,08,168

6,90,133
8,29,406
2,883
20,657
1,32,396

15,995
66,149
121

1,150

1,45,218
4,44,837
69,25,844
9,99,81,497



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or woting rights which are Disclosure of notes on shares which
shareholders unclaimed suspense account frozen remain unclaimed for public shareholders

Serial No.

1 188 1,32,546 -
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Number of equity shares

held in dematerialized
form(XIV)(Not Applicable)

No. of No. of fully paid up equity shares Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,

CategoryéiNamelofihielsharehiolders(RNREr i arin) held(IV) held(VIl = IV+V-+VI) 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIll)

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0

C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

S.M. KRISHNAN s -
Sr. Vice President-Finance & Company Secretary



Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

NEME @i Tkl Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Rete Tep"“'”g 378
Member Trading Member

SI. No.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
Details of the SBO (l) Details of the registered owner (ll) the reporting company, whether direct or
Whether by virtue of:

Rights Date of
. °'? creation /
distribu Exercise acquisition of
. Fa.ble Exercise of significant
Nationality Nationality Shares V.ot;::g d';"den of significa beneficial
rights °"  control nt interest# (IV)
any influence
other
distribu
tion
1 Dr. Prathap C Reddy India M/s. PCR India 3 3 3 No No 27-03-1997
Investments Ltd
Ms. Sucharitha P . M/s. PCR .
2 Reddy India Investments Ltd India 5 5 5 No No 27-03-1997
3 Ms. Preetha Reddy India M/s. PCR India 3 3 3 No No 27-03-1997
Investments Ltd
4 Ms. Suneeta Reddy India M/s. PCR India 6 6 6 No No 27-03-1997
Investments Ltd
5 Ms. Shobana Kamineni India M/s. PCR India 4 4 4 No No 27-03-1997
Investments Ltd
6 Ms. Sangita Reddy India M/s. PCR India 3 3 3 No No 27-03-1997

Investments Ltd

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

S.M. KRISHNAN s -
Sr. Vice President-Finance & Company Secretary



Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 74 48.52
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 74 49.68
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 74 49.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 74 51.53
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 74 53.13

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.
‘\

S.M. KRISHNAN v
Sr. Vice President-Finance & Company Secretary

-



