APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Quarter ending :December 2022

Particular	Yes/No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No				
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?					
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?					
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?					
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes				

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

Summary statement holding of specified securities												
				Sharehold ing as a % of total			No. of Shares potherwise enc			Sub-cate	gorization ((XV)	of shares
Category of shareholder	No. of sharehold ers	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form		ding (No. o under SubCateg ory_ll	f shares) SubCateg ory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	23	4,21,77,612	4,21,77,612	29.33	4,21,77,612	29.33	69,05,385	16.37	4,21,77,612			
(B) Public	1,31,613	10,16,07,045	10,16,07,045	70.67	10,16,07,045	70.67		0	9,99,81,497			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0		0		0				_
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0		0		0				-
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0		0		0				-
Grand Total	1,31,636	14,37,84,657	14,37,84,657	100	14,37,84,657	100	69,05,385	4.8	14,21,59,109			

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Sharehold				oub-categorization of shares onareholding (146), of shares)
Category & Name of the Shareholders			Total no. shares held	ing % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	under SubCateg SubCateg ory_I ory_II ory_III
Mutual Funds/ HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LIMITED	186 1	14666560 1666242	1,46,66,560 16,66,242	10.2 1.16	1,46,66,560 16,66,242	10.2 1.16	1,46,66,560 16,66,242	
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED	1	2208283	22,08,283	1.54	22,08,283	1.54	22,08,283	
SBI NIFTY 50 ETF	1	2363410	23,63,410	1.64	23,63,410	1.64	23,63,410	
AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED	1	2373570	23,73,570	1.65	23,73,570	1.65	23,73,570	
Alternate Investment Funds	14	69995	69,995	0.05	69,995	0.05	69,995	
Banks	7	131345	1,31,345	0.09	1,31,345	0.09	1,29,205	
Insurance Companies HDFC LIFE INSURANCE	66	7937168	79,37,168	5.52	79,37,168	5.52	79,37,168	
COMPANY LIMITED	1	1460752	14,60,752	1.02	14,60,752	1.02	14,60,752	
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Provident Funds/ Pension	1	2881613	28,81,613	2	28,81,613	2	28,81,613	
Funds	18	1001848	10,01,848	0.7	10,01,848	0.7	10,01,848	
NBFCs registered with RBI	2	122	122	О	122	0	122	
Other Financial Institutions	1	1398	1,398	О	1,398	О		
Sub Total B1	294	23808436	2,38,08,436	16.56	2,38,08,436	16.56	2,38,04,898	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	913	64545367	6,45,45,367	44.89	6,45,45,367	44.89	6,45,45,367	
JP MORGAN FUNDS	1	1516901	15,16,901	1.05	15,16,901	1.05	15,16,901	
TOUCHSTONE STRATEGIC TRUST - TOUCHSTONE SANDS CAPITAL EMERGING MARKETS GROWTH FUND	1	1865136	18,65,136	1.3	18,65,136	1.3	18,65,136	
VERITAS FUNDS PLC ON BEHALF OF VERITAS ASIAN FUND SCHRODER	1	2024329	20,24,329	1.41	20,24,329	1.41	20,24,329	
INTERNATIONAL SELECTION FUND ASIAN OPPORTUNITIES	1	2737719	27,37,719	1.9	27,37,719	1.9	27,37,719	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	78	4381680	43,81,680	3.05	43,81,680	3.05	43,81,680	
Sub Total B2	991	68927047	6,89,27,047	47.94	6,89,27,047	47.94	6,89,27,047	

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

B1) Central Government/	0	0		0		0				
State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0		0		-	-	
State Government /			0.00.700		0.00.700	0.00	0.00 700			
Governor	1	323708	3,23,708	0.23	3,23,708	0.23	3,23,708			
Sub Total B3	1	323708	3,23,708	0.23	3,23,708	0.23	3,23,708			
B2) Non-Institutions	0	0		0		0		-	-	
Key Managerial Personnel	1	4	4	0	4	0	4			
Investor Education and	1	451666	4,51,666	0.31	4,51,666	0.31	4,51,666			
Protection Fund (IEPF)	ı	451000	4,51,000	0.51	4,51,000	0.51	4,51,000			
Resident Individuals										
holding nominal share	124854	5589931	55,89,931	3.89	55,89,931	3.89	46,46,467			
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs										
Resident Individuals										
holding nominal share	6	348418	3,48,418	0.24	3,48,418	0.24	3,08,168			
capital in excess of Rs. 2	•	0.00	0, 10, 110	0.2	0, .0, 0	V	0,00,.00			
lakhs										
Non Resident Indians	3154	1167569	11,67,569	0.81	11,67,569	0.81	6,90,133			
(NRIs)	00.44									
Any Other (specify)	2311	990266	9,90,266	0.69	9,90,266	0.69	8,29,406			
Foreign Portfolio Investor	3	2883	2,883	0	2,883	0	2,883			
(Category - III) Trusts	26	138367	1,38,367	0.1	1,38,367	0.1	20,657			
Unclaimed or Suspense or	20	130307	1,30,307	0.1	1,30,307	0.1	20,037			
Escrow Account	1	132396	1,32,396	0.09	1,32,396	0.09	1,32,396			
LLP	59	15995	15,995	0.01	15,995	0.01	15,995			
HUF	1508	66149	66,149	0.05	66,149	0.05	66,149			
Employees	1	121	121	0	121	0	121			
Director or Director's	•		4.450	0		0	4.450			
Relatives	2	1150	1,150	0	1,150	0	1,150			
Clearing Members	89	145218	1,45,218	0.1	1,45,218	0.1	1,45,218			
Bodies Corporate	622	487987	4,87,987	0.34	4,87,987	0.34	4,44,837			
Sub Total B4	130327	8547854	85,47,854	5.94	85,47,854	5.94	69,25,844			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	131613	101607045	10,16,07,045	70.67	10,16,07,045	70.67	9,99,81,497			

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Se	erial No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders
	1	188	1,32,546	-	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0	

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

	SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of th	e Beneficial Owner	No. of shares hel	d	% of total	no. of sha	ıres		reporting by the ing Member
	-	NIL	NIL		N	IL			NIL	-	NIL
State	ement showing details of	significant beneficial	owners								
Sr.No	Deta	ils of the SBO (I)	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SB Details of the registered owner (II) the reporting company, whether direct of Whether by virtue of:								
	Name	Nationali	ty	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distribu table dividen d or any other distribu tion	Exercise of control	Exercise of significa nt influence	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	Dr. Prathap C Reddy	India		M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	3	3	3	No	No	27-03-1997
2	Ms. Sucharitha P Reddy	India		M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	5	5	5	No	No	27-03-1997
3	Ms. Preetha Reddy	India		M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	3	3	3	No	No	27-03-1997
4	Ms. Suneeta Reddy	India		M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	6	6	6	No	No	27-03-1997
5	Ms. Shobana Kamineni	India		M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	4	4	4	No	No	27-03-1997
6	Ms. Sangita Reddy	India		M/s. PCR Investments Ltd	India	3	3	3	No	No	27-03-1997

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	74	48.52
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	74	49.68
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	74	49.13
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	74	51.53
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	74	53.13

For Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd.